62719 B

i¥44Y Soling till Prassebo vindplats

Soléng
Honebéck norra
Néaset
Skiltorp
Nygard
Halandavédgen
[l 34 9 Kattunga
07 kX 10 Torebacken
11 Simontorp
12 Boda
15 Haélbacka
16 Prédssebo badplats
16 Prédssebo affér
19 Prassebo vandplats

N~ wNo

14 [N
15 [N
16 [N
17 (M

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 10 dec 2023 - 14 dec 2024

Ny visttrafik



